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ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
ILLINOIS STANDARDBRED BREEDERS FUND PROGRAM

2014 PARI-MUTUEL HARNESS SCHEDULE
Please note: All purses are estimated and subject to available funding.

2014 BALMORAL PARK

DAY DATE TYPE OF RACE EST. PURSE

Sat. March 29 3 Y.O. Colt/Gelding Pace – ICF $10,000
  (Taurus Bomber)
Sat. April 5 3 Y.O. Filly Pace – ICF $10,000
  (Direct Balance)
Sat. April 5 3 Y.O. & Up  PACE - ICF $17,000
  (Song Cycle)
Sun. April 13 3 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Trotting Tilly)
Wed. April 16 3 Y.O. Colt TROT – ICF $10,000
  (Speedy Rodney)
Sat. April 26 3 Y.O. & Up PACE - ICF $17,000
  (Rambling Willie)
Sat. April 26 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sun. April 27 3 Y.O. Filly TROT – ICF $10,000
  (Koochie)
Wed. April 30 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Iggy Magoo)
Sat. May 3 3 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sun.    May 11      3 Y.O. Filly TROT -- ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sun. May 11 3 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $10,000
  (The Violet Eliminations)
Wed. May 14 3 Y.O. Colt TROT – ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sun. May 18 3 Y.O. Filly TROT – ICF $10,000
  (The Violet Eliminations)
Sun. May 18 3 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $45,000
  (The Violet )
Wed. May 21 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (The Cardinal Eliminations)
Sat. May 24 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (The Cardinal Eliminations)
Sun. May 25 3 Y.O. Filly Trot – ICF $40,000
  (The Violet)
Wed. May 28 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $40,000
  (The Cardinal)
Sat. May 31 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $45,000
  (The Cardinal)
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Sun. June 1 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $5,000
  (Jimmy Sunshine)
Wed. June 4 2 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $5,000
  (Egyptian Grande)
Sat.     June 7       3 Y.O. Colt TROT  $35,000 
                              (Hanover)*
Sat.     June 7        3 Y.O. Filly TROT
                              (Hanover)* $35,000
Sun. June 8 2 Y.O. Colt PACE – ICF $5,000 
  (Bingo Johnnie)
Wed. June 11 2 Y.O. Filly Pace – ICF $5,000
  (Misty Misty Misty)
Sat. June 14 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Southern Rocketop)
Sat. June 14 3 Y.O. & UP  Pace – ICF $30,000
  (Broadway Preview)
Sun. June 15 2 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $5,000
  (Million Dollar Bye)
Sun. June 15 2 Y.O. Colt PACE – ICF $10,000
  (Wicked Brew)
Wed. June 18 2 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $5,000
  (Star Slinger)
Wed. June 18 2 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $10,000
  (Incredible Tillie)
Sat. June 21 Filly/Mare PACE – ICF $20,000
  (Sue Fee)
Sun.   June 22 3 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Wed.   June 25 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sat. June 28 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sun. June 29        3 Y.O. Filly PACE -- ICF $10,000
                             (Mystical Victress)
Wed.  July  2 3 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Sorce Ann)
Sat. July  5 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Hot Head)
Sat. July  5 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Ohyouprettything)
Sun. July  6 2 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
                  (Vaporize)
Wed. July 9 2 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Psychic Spirit)
Wed.  July 9        3 Y.O. Filly TROT -- ICF $10,000
  (Fox Valley Diva)
Sat. July 12 3 Y.O. Colt PACE $45,000
  (Hanover)*
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Sat. July 12 3 Y.O. Filly PACE $40,000
  (Hanover)*
Sun. July 13 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Brandenburg)
Sat. July  19 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Mini Me Elimination)
Sat. July  19 2 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Loyal Opposition Elimination)
Sat. July  19 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Incredible Finale Elimination)
Sat/Sun.July  19 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Kadabra Elimination)
Sat/Sun. July 19 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Ann Vonian Elimination)
Sat/Sun. July  19 3 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Fox Valley Evita Elimination)
Sun. July  20 2 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Fox Valley Flan Elimination)
Sun. July 20 2 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Plesac Elimination)
Sat. July 26 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $50,000
  (Mini Me)
Sat. July 26 2 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $50,000
  (Loyal Opposition)
Sat. July 26 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $50,000
  (Incredible Finale)
Sat. July  26 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $50,000
  (Ann Vonian)
Sat. July  26 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $50,000
  (Kadabra)
Sun. July  27 3 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $50,000
  (Fox Valley Evita)
Sun. July 27 2 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $50,000
  (Fox Valley Flan)
Sun. July 27 2 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $50,000
  (Plesac)
Sat. Aug. 2 2 Y.O. Colt PACE $50,000
  (Hanover)*
Sat. Aug. 2 2 Y.O. Filly PACE $50,000
  (Hanover)*
Sun.    Aug. 3       2 Y.O. Colt TROT $60,000
                             (Hanover)
Sun.   Aug. 3        2 Y.O. Filly TROT $60,000
                             (Hanover)
Sun. Aug. 3 3 Y.O. & Up TROT - ICF $25,000
  (Mikes A Mystery)
Sat. Aug. 16 Filly & Mare PACE - ICF $40,000
  (Parklane Powerful)
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Sat. Aug 16 3 Y.O. & Up PACE - ICF $40,000
  (Big Tom)
Sat. Sept. 6 2 Y.O. Colt PACE – ICF $15,000
  (Orange & Blue Elimination)
Sat. Sept. 6 2 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $15,000
  (Filly Orange & Blue Elimination)
Sat. Sept. 6 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $15,000
  (Pete Langley Memorial Elimination)
Sat. Sept. 6 3 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $15,000
  (Grandma Ann Elimination)
Sat/Sn Sept. 6/7 3 Y.O. & Up Pace - ICF $15,000 
  (Tony Maurello Elimination)
Sat/Sn Sept.6/7 Filly & Mare PACE - ICF $15,000
  (Lorna Propes Elimination)
Sun. Sept. 7 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $15,000
  (Su Mac Lad Elimination)
Sun. Sept. 7 3 Y.O. Filly Trot – ICF $15,000
  (Lady Ann Reed Elimination)
Wed. Sept. 10 2 Y.O. Colt TROT $15,000
  (American National Elimination)
Wed. Sept. 10 2 Y.O. Filly TROT $15,000
  (American National Elimination)
Sat. Sept. 13  2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $25,000
  (Orange & Blue Consolation)
Sat. Sept. 13 2 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $25,000
  (Filly Orange & Blue Consolation)
Sat. Sept. 13 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $25,000
  (Pete Langley Memorial Consolation)
Sat. Sept. 13 3 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $25,000
  (Grandma Ann Consolation)
Sat.    Sept. 13  3 Y.O. & Up PACE - ICF $25,000 
  (Tony Maurello Consolation)
Sat. Sept. 13 Filly/Mare PACE - ICF $25,000
  (Lorna Propes Consolation)
Sat. Sept. 13 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $100,000
  (Su Mac Lad)
Sat. Sept. 13 3 Y.O. Filly TROT – ICF $100,000
  (Lady Ann Reed)
Sat.    Sept. 13 3 Y.O. & Up PACE - ICF $115,000 
  (Tony Maurello)
Sat. Sept. 13  Filly/Mares PACE - ICF $115,000
  (Lorna Propes)
Sat. Sept. 13 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $170,000
  (Pete Langley Memorial)
Sat. Sept. 13 3 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $170,000
  (Grandma Ann)
Sat. Sept. 13 2 Y.O. Colt PACE – ICF $250,000
  (Orange & Blue)
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Sat. Sept. 13 2 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $225,000
  (Filly Orange & Blue)
Sun. Sept. 14 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $25,000
  (Su Mac Lad Consolation)
Sun. Sept. 14 3 Y.O. Filly TROT – ICF $25,000
  (Lady Ann Reed Consolation)
Wed. Sept. 17 2 Y.O. Colt TROT $90,000
  (American National)*
Wed. Sept. 17 2 Y.O. Filly TROT $90,000
  (American National)*
Sat. Sept. 20 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $15,000
  (Yates Eagle)
Sat. Sept. 20 2 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $15,000
  (Thrifty Way)
Wed. Sept. 24  2 Y.O. Filly TROT – ICF $15,000
  (Lady Lincoln Land Elimination)
Sat.    Sept. 27 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $15,000
  (Bye Bye Byrd)
Sun.   Sept. 28 2 Y.O. Colt TROT –ICF $15,000
  (Lincoln Land Elimination)
Sun.   Sept. 28 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $15,000
  (Direct Dottie)
Wed. Oct. 1 2 Y.O. Filly TROT – ICF $25,000
  (Lady Lincoln Land Consolation)
Wed. Oct. 1 2 Y.O. Filly TROT – ICF $100,000
  (Lady Lincoln Land)
Wed. Oct. 1          3 Y.O. Filly TROT -- ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)  
Sun. Oct. 5 2 Y.O. Colt TROT –ICF $25,000
  (Lincoln Land Consolation)
Sun. Oct. 5 2 Y.O. Colt TROT – ICF $100,000
  (Lincoln Land)
Sat.     Oct. 11 2 Y.O. Colt PACE $125,000
  (American National)*
Sat. Oct. 11 2 Y.O. Filly PACE $125,000
  (American National)*
Sat. Oct. 11 3 Y.O. Filly PACE $175,000
  (American National)* 
Sat. Oct. 11 Aged PACE $200,000
  (American National)*
Sat. Oct. 11 Aged TROT $180,000
  (American National)*
Sat. Oct. 11 3 Y.O. Colt PACE $250,000
  (American National)*
Sat. Oct. 11 3 Y.O. Filly TROT $150,000
  (American National)*
Sat. Oct. 11  3 Y.O. Colt TROT $225,000
  (American National)*
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Sat.. Oct. 18 2 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $10,000
  (Beecher)
Sun. Oct. 19 2 Y.O. Filly TROT -- ICF $10,000
  (Violet Elim)
Wed. Oct. 22 2 Y.O.Colt TROT -- ICF $10,000
  (The Cardinal Elim) 
Sun. Oct. 26 2 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $40,000
  (Violet)
Sun. Oct. 26 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Wed. Oct. 29 2 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $40,000
  (The Cardinal)
Sat. Nov. 1 2 Y.O. Colt PACE $10,000
  (Crete)
Sun. Nov. 2 2 Y.O. Filly PACE $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sun. Nov. 2 2 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Monee)
Wed. Nov. 5 2 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sat. Nov. 15 2 Y.O. Colt PACE -- ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Sat. Nov. 22 Filly & Mare PACE -- ICF $15,000
  (Fox Valley Memory)
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* American Nationals and Hanovers, are not restricted to Illinois-breds.  
They  are included in this listing as a courtesy.  Please consult the current 
U.S.T.A. “Stakes Guide” or Balmoral Park for specifi c conditions.

2014 MAYWOOD PARK

DAY DATE TYPE OF RACE EST. PURSE

Fri. April 11 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Sportsmaster)
Fri. April  18 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Desperate Lady)
Fri. May 2 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Taser Gun)
Fri. May  16 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Gosox)
Thur.  June  5 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Filly Maywood PACE Elimination)
Fri. June 13 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Maywood PACE Elimination)
Fri. June 13 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $100,000
  (Filly Maywood Pace)
Fri. June 20 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $100,000
  (Maywood Pace)
Thur.   June 26 2 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Juxtaposition)
Fri.      June 27 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Enzo The Baker)
Fri. July 4 3 Y.O. & Up PACE - ICF $30,000
  (Cook County)
Thur. July 10 2 Y.O. Filly PACE -- ICF $10,000
  (My Metallica)
Fri. July 11 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Fox Valley Barzgar)
Fri. Aug. 29 3 Y.O. & Up PACE - ICF $30,000
  (Egyptian)
Fri. Sept. 26 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (The Cardinal Elimination)
Fri. Sept. 26 2 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $10,000
  (The Violet Elimination)
Fri. Oct. 3 2 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $50,000
  (The Cardinal)
Fri. Oct. 3 2 Y.O. Filly PACE – ICF $60,000
  (The Violet)

Fri. Oct. 17 3 Y.O. & Up PACE - ICF $30,000
  (Associates - McKeever)
Fri. Oct. 17 3 Y.O. Colt PACE $225,000
  (Windy City Pace)*
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Fri. Oct. 17 3 Y.O. Colt TROT $120,000
  (Galt)*
Fri. Oct. 17 3 Y.O. Filly PACE $100,000
  (Cinderella)*
Fri. Oct. 17 2 Y.O. Colt PACE $130,000
  (Abe Lincoln)*
Thur.  Oct. 30 3 Y.O. Filly TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Speed N The Tunnel)
Fri. Oct. 31 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Fri. Oct. 31 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Giggles The Clown)
Thur. Nov. 6 3 Y.O. Colt TROT - ICF $10,000
  (Lifes A Holiday)
Fri. Nov. 14 3 Y.O. Filly PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Betzotic)
Fri. Nov. 21 3 Y.O. Colt PACE - ICF $10,000
  (Cole Muffl er)

  
*The Abe Lincoln, Windy City Pace, Galt and  Cinderella are not restricted 
to Illinois-breds. They are included in this listing as a courtesy.  Please 
consult the current U.S.T.A. “Stakes Guide” Maywood Park for specifi c 
conditions. 


